
St Dallan’s Primary School 

Holidays 2022-2023 (Parents) 
 

Day Date Comments Reason 

Wednesday 31 August School opens Term 1 

Monday   26 September School closed for pupils  

 

Monday-Friday 

 

31 Oct -  

4 November 
School closed 

Mid Term Break 

 

Monday 14 November School closed for pupils  

Thursday  22 December School closed 11 am Christmas Holidays 

Monday  9 January School re-opens Term 2 

Monday-Friday 13-17 February School closed 

 

Mid Term Break 

 

Friday 17 March School closed St Patrick’s Day 

Thursday   6 April School closed 11 am Easter Holidays 

Monday 17 April School re-opens Term 3 

Monday 1 May School closed Bank Holiday 

Monday 8 May School Closed Bank Holiday 

Monday 29 May School closed Bank Holiday 

Tuesday  30 May School closed for pupils  

Friday 30 June School closed 11 am Summer Holidays 

 

This holiday list is provisional and may change at very short notice due to DE guidance 


